FALL 2023 OFFICE HOURS
WORLD LANGUAGES, LITERATURES, AND CULTURES
FULL-TIME PROFESSORS

T T

Dr. Gilbert GIGLIOTTI, CHAIR Monday
12:30-2:30 (split 1st hour here and 2nd hour Willard 401-
29) or by appointment
Tuesday
1:00-3:00 (split 1st hour here and 2nd hour Willard 401-29)
or by appointment
WD D 403-07 Wednesday
8:00-10:30 (split 1st 90 minutes here and last hour Willard
401-29) or by appointment
Phone# 832-2759 Thursday
o . 11T
gigliotti@ccsu.edu Friday
Dr. Maria Lourdes Casas Monday 11T
10:50 am-11:50 am
Tuesday
9:00 am-12:00 pm
WD D 403-10 Wednesday
10:50 am-11:50 am
Phone# 832-2889 Thursday
. I
casasmal@ccsu.edu Friday
br. Matthew Chudnow Monday I
2:00 pm —4:00 pm
WD D 403-08 Tuesday
I
Wednesday
2:00 pm —4:00 pm
Phone# 832-2892 Thursday
mchudnow@cesu.edu Friday 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm or by appointment
. I
Dr. Rocio Fuentes Monday
WD D 403-14 Tuesday I
SABBATICAL
Wednesday
Phonet 832-2890 Thursday I
. . 11T
rocio.fuentes@ccsu.edu Friday
) 12:15 pm-2:15 pm
Dr. Noemi Martin Santo Monday
12:15 pm-2:15 pm
WD D403-12 Tuesday
8:00 am-9:00 am
Wednesday
Phonet 832-2882 Thursday 1117

noemimartinsanto@ccsu.edu

Friday

s
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mailto:noemimartinsanto@ccsu.edu

FALL 2023 OFFICE HOURS

WORLD LANGUAGES, LITERATURES, AND CULTURES

FULL-TIME PROFESSORS

3:00 pm-4:00 pm

Dr. Simone Puleo Monday
2:00 pm-4:00 pm
WD D 403-09 Tuesday
I
Wednesday
2:00 pm-4:00 pm
Phone# 832-2886 Thursday
. . T
simone.puleo@ccsu.edu Friday
12:15 pm-2:15 pm
Dr. Jessica Rutherford Monday
12:15 pm-2:15 pm
WD D 403-06 Tuesday
8:00 am-9:00 am
Wednesday
Phonet 832-2884 Thursday I
. . I
j.rutherford@ccsu.edu Friday
. 2:00 pm-4:00 pm
Dr. Pablo Yankelevich Monday
11:00 am-1:00 pm
WD D 403-16 Tuesday
2:00 pm-3:00 pm
Wednesday
Phone# 832-2895 Thursday I
. . I
pyankelevich@ccsu.edu Friday
12:30 pm-1:30 pm
Dr. Samuel Zadi Monday
12:30 pm-2:30 pm
WD D 403-17 Tuesday
I
Wednesday
12:30 pm-2:30 pm
Phone# 832-2878 Thursday

samuel.zadi@ccsu.edu

Friday

s
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